

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1314 Version: 1 Name: Request of the La Crosse Area Baseball Hall of

Fame to establish a Walk of Fame at Copeland

Park. BBHF

Type: General Item Status: Approved

File created: 11/13/2014 In control: Board of Public Works

On agenda: 11/17/2014 Final action: 11/17/2014

Title: Request of the La Crosse Area Baseball Hall of Fame to establish a Walk of Fame at Copeland Park.

BBHF

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Baseball Hall of Fame information

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/17/2014	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass